MANOTHERM CIRCULAR GEAR FLOWMETER
MT-F100GR
20
25
 B
AR
ON
 IN

ORDERING CODES
Ordering Example: MT-F100GR-02-F-1-1-1
1. FLOW RANGE 02
02   0.6-50 L/h
04   5-250 L/h
06   10-500 L/h
10   20-1200 L/h
15   200-3000 L/h
25   1000-12000 L/h
32   2000-20000 L/h
2. SEALING MATERIAL F
F   FKM
P   PTFE
4. SIGNAL OUTPUT 1
1   Pulse
2   4-20mA
3   RS485
5. MATERIALS 1
1   304SS
2   Aluminum alloy
3   PP
3. CONNECTION MODE 1
1   Thread
2   Flange
3   Chuck
4   Ferrule